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Locator Map

T. 38 N.

Legal Description

Actual Area

PIN(s)

Common Address

Subject Area

µ Prepared by: The City of Aurora IT Division
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Not Available

15-23-278-016
15-23-278-031
15-23-278-033
15-23-278-034
15-23-279-001
15-23-279-002
15-23-279-015

374 N. Kendall St.
360 N. Kendall St.
354 N. Kendall St.
366 N. Kendall St.
375 N. Kendall St.
367 N. Kendall St.

Vacant Lot

1 mile

smithv
Line


